Pago	0114676
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	
(Address)	700043656347
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	in direction (1-1/2) + Mis. 15
(Business Entity Name)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	04 DEC 30 FX 4 21 DIVISION OF JUNE COMPONIE
Office Use Only	SECRETARY OF STATED TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDG ADA 30

CORPDIRECT AGENTS, INC. (formerly CCRS) 103 N. MERIDIAN STREET, LOWER LEVEL TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 222-1173

FILING COVER SHEET ACCT. #FCA-14

File 2nd

() FICTITIOUS NAME

() LIMITED LIABILITY

() WITHDRAWAL

CONTACT: <u>CINDY</u>

DATE: <u>12-30-04</u>

REF. #: 0672.33386

CORP. NAME: MANKO DELIVERY SYSTEMS, INC.

( ) ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION (XX ) ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

( ) FOREIGN QUALIFICATION

( ) TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK

( ) LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

( ) REINSTATEMENT

( ) ANNUAL REPORT

( ) CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION

( ) OTHER:

STATE FEES PREPAID WITH CHECK# \_\_\_\_\_ FOR \$ 43.75

() MERGER

**AUTHORIZATION FOR ACCOUNT IF TO BE DEBITED:** 

\_\_\_ COST LIMIT: \$\_\_\_\_\_

**PLEASE RETURN:** 

( ) CERTIFIED COPY ( ) CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

(XX) PLAIN STAMPED COPY

( ) ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

(XX ) CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

**Examiner's Initials** 

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO FILED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION DEC 30 PH 4: 28

MANKO DELIVERY SYSTEMS, MCRETARY OF STATE

IALLAHASSEE FOR ACT OF STATE Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.1006 of the Florida Business Corporation Act, this Corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: The name of the Corporation is:

MANKO Delivery Systems, Inc.

**SECOND:** Article I of the Corporation's Articles of Incorporation is amended in its entirety as follows:

## "ARTICLE I Name and Address

The name of this Corporation is: MANKO Trucking, Inc. The mailing address of the Corporation is: 5500 A. Airport Blvd., Tampa, Florida 33634. The street address of the Corporation is: 5500 A. Airport Blvd., Tampa, FL 33634."

THIRD: The date of adoption for the above amendment is December 30, 2004.

**FOURTH:** The above amendments were approved by all of the shareholders and by all of the members of the Board of Directors. The number of votes cast for the amendments were sufficient for approval.

The undersigned has executed these Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation on December 30, 2004.

MANKO Delivery Systems, Inc., a Florida corporation

4 - Aresider By:

John T. Benko, President